
STATE PLANE COORDINATE TABLE

SHEET
1 of 2

project no.:
approved by:
checked by:

drawn by:

file name: V_FPT_C192339.DWG
A19-2339

JSR

NRW

JPM
surveyed by: AH/NZ

DATE OF SURVEY

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
TE

L 
81

6.
36

1.
11

77
FA

X 
81

6.
36

1.
18

88
13

01
 B

ur
lin

gt
on

 S
tre

et
N

or
th

 K
an

sa
s 

C
ity

, M
O

 6
41

16

FINAL PLAT OF
OSAGE SECOND PLAT

(Lots 42 Thru 75 Inclusive and Tracts I, J, K, L, M & N)
NE 1/4, SEC. 35, T47N, R32W

LEE'S SUMMIT, JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

UNPLATTED

O
ls

so
n 

- L
an

d 
Su

rv
ey

in
g 

- M
O

 3
66

, K
S 

11
4,

 M
O

 C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 A

ut
ho

rit
y-

00
15

92

67
68 69 70 71

TRACT K

N88°11'07"W
21.62'

N46°48'53"E
19.80'

S88°11'07"E
50.00'

S43°11'07"E
19.80'

POINT OF COMMENCING

TRACT M

127.17'
S88°11'07"E

S0
1°

48
'5

3"
W

17
0.

00
'

N88°09'45"W
423.24'

DEVELOPER:

SURVEYORS NOTES:

UNPLATTED

OSAGE FIRST PLAT

UNPLATTED

OSAGE FIRST PLAT

66

65

64

62

61

60

63

TRACT J TRACT L

TRACT N

72737475

505152535455

42

43

44

45

59 58 57 56

46

47

49

48

TRACT I

TR
AC

T 
J

65
9.

27
'

N
02

°1
0'

22
"E

329.96'
S88°08'29"E

TR
AC

T 
J

N02°09'46"E
346.14'

POINT OF
BEGINNING

106.00'
S88°11'07"E

08-13-2020 - Title Report Request

S01°48'53"W
500.00'

N88°11'07"W
202.50'

S01°48'53"W
335.30'

TR
AC

T 
I

09-25-2020 - 1st Submittal
06-02-2021 - 2nd Submittal

OSAGE FIRST PLAT

08-18-2021 - 3rd Submittal
09-29-2021 - Jackson Co Assessment

Department for Review
02-21-2022 - D.E. & U.E. Added

04-06-2022 - 4th Submittal



46

47

4844

43

42

59 58 57 56

45 49

55 54 53 52 51 50

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

75 74 73 72

68 69 70 71

S0
1°

48
'5

3"
W

 5
00

.0
0'

N88°11'07"W
21.62'

S0
1°

48
'5

3"
W

17
0.

00
'

N88°11'07"W
202.50'

S0
1°

48
'5

3"
W

33
5.

30
'

N88°09'45"W
423.24'

N
02

°1
0'

22
"E

65
9.

27
'

S88°08'29"E
329.96'

N
02

°0
9'

46
"E

34
6.

14
'

S88°11'07"E
127.17'

S43°11'07"E
19.80'

S88°11'07"E
50.00'

N46°48'53"E
19.80'

S88°11'07"E
106.00'

TRACT N (P.O.S.)
TRACT M (P.O.S.)

TRACT J
(P.O.S.)

TRACT K
(P.O.S.)

TRACT I
(P.O.S.)

TRACT L (P.O.S.)

 SW OSAGE
DRIVE (50' R/W)

 SW RUTHERFORD
 DRIVE (50' R/W)

 SW OSAGE
DRIVE (50' R/W) SW OSAGE

DRIVE (50' R/W)

 S
W

 R
AV

EN
G

AT
E

 P
LA

C
E 

(5
0'

 R
/W

)
 S

W
 R

AV
EN

G
AT

E
   

  P
LA

C
E 

(5
0'

 R
/W

)

 S
W

 C
LA

YT
O

N
 P

LA
C

E 
(5

0'
 R

/W
)

UNPLATTED

UNPLATTED

UNPLATTED

UNPLATTED

OSAGE
FIRST
PLAT

INSTRUMENT
#

2021E0055350
BOOK I193
PAGE 34

SW. RUTHERFORD DRIVE

SW
.

SW. OSAGE DRIVE

OSAGE
FIRST
PLAT

INSTRUMENT
#

2021E0055350
BOOK I193 PAGE 34

OSAGE
FIRST
PLAT

INSTRUMENT
#

2021E0055350
BOOK I193
PAGE 34

SW.
WALSH
DRIVE

C
LA

YT
O

N
 P

LA
C

E

SHEET
2 of 2

project no.:
approved by:
checked by:

drawn by:

file name: V_FPT_C192339.DWG

surveyed by:

DATE OF SURVEY

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
TE

L 
81

6.
36

1.
11

77
FA

X 
81

6.
36

1.
18

88
13

01
 B

ur
lin

gt
on

 S
tre

et
N

or
th

 K
an

sa
s 

C
ity

, M
O

 6
41

16

O
ls

so
n 

- L
an

d 
Su

rv
ey

in
g 

- M
O

 3
66

, K
S 

11
4,

 M
O

 C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 A

ut
ho

rit
y-

00
15

92

SURVEYORS NOTES:

A19-2339
JSR

NRW

JPM
AH/NZ

09-25-2020 - 1st Submittal

DEVELOPER:

FINAL PLAT OF
OSAGE SECOND PLAT

(Lots 42 Thru 75 Inclusive and Tracts I, J, K, L, M & N)
NE 1/4, SEC. 35, T47N, R32W

LEE'S SUMMIT, JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

LEGEND

POINT OF COMMENCING

POINT OF
BEGINNING

06-02-2021 - 2nd Submittal
08-18-2021 - 3rd Submittal

09-29-2021 - Jackson Co Assessment
Department for Review

02-21-2022 - D.E. & U.E. Added
04-06-2022 - 4th Submittal

ssaylor
Polygon


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet 1


